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Spare parts list of SD17P

CODE

812092
355060
623703
623704
623705
623706
623708
623709
623721
623722
623723
623724
623725
623726
623727
623728
623729
623730
623733
623734
623735
623736
623738
623740
623741
623743
623744
623745
623746
623747
623748
623750
623751
623760
623761
623762
623763
623764
623767

DESIGNATION

CABLE ALIMENTATION 110V
CABLE ALIMENTATION 220V
PASSE CABLE
RONDELLE CLIP
VIS M4X14
INTERRUPTEUR

PLATINE ELECTRONIQUE 110V
PLATINE ELECTRONIQUE 220V

NIVEAU A BULLE
CARTER MOTEUR
STATOR 110V
STATOR 220V
VIS M5X75
DEFLECTEUR
ROULEMENT
INDUIT 110V
INDUIT 220V
ROULEMENT
CARTER INTERMEDIAIRE
JOINT
ROULEMENT
ECROU
RONDELLE
PIGNON 34 DENTS
BAGUE
ARBRE
ROULEMEN AIGUILLE
ROULEMEN AIGUILLE
ROUE CRANTEE
RESSORT
PIGNON DENTE
PIGNON COULISSANT
CARTER ENGRENAGE
JOINT
JOINT
CIRCLIP
ROULEMENT
RESSORT
GOUPILLE
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DESCRIPTION

POWER SUPPLY CORD 110V
POWER SUPPLY CORD 220V
CORD ARMOR
CORD CLIP
SCREW
SWITCH
ELECTRONICS UNIT -110V
ELECTRONICS UNIT -220V
TUBULAR SPIRIT LEVEL
MOTOR HOUSING
STATOR-110V
STATOR-220V
SCREW
FAN BAFFLE
BALL BEARING
ARMATURE-110V
ARMATURE-220V
BALL BEARING
GEAR PLATE
GASKET
BALL BEARING
CLUTCH NUT
PRESSURE DISC
INPUT/CLUTCH GEAR
BUSHING
INPUT SHAFT
NEEDLE BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
INNER CAM PLATE
COIL SPRING
OUTER CAM PLATE
SLIDING GEAR
GEAR CASE
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
BEARING
SPRING
PARALLEL KEY



65
66
73
74
75
76

KIT 1

KIT 2

KIT 3

KIT 4

KIT5

KIT6

KIT 7

KIT 8

KIT 9

Kit 10

CODE

623768

Spare parts list of SD17P
DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION
ARBRE SPINDLE
CIRCLIP INTERNAL CIRCLIP

623769
623776
623777
623778
623779
623710
623712
623715
623719
623752
623755
623759
623765
623771
623775

TUBE ASPIRATION
JOINT
ADAPTATEUR ASPIRATION
ENS.RONDELLE EMBRAYAGE
KIT CARTER D/G
KIT VIS
KIT PORTE CHARBONS
KIT BALAIS
KIT SELECTEUR INTERNE
KIT SELECTEUR
KIT VIS
KIT RONDELLES ENTRAIN.
KIT POIGNEE AVANT
KIT VIS ADAPTATEUR
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ASPIRATION PORT
O-RING
ASPIRATION PORT
CLUTCH DISC SET
HOUSING SET R/L
KIT SCREW
KIT BRUSH HOLDER
KIT BRUSHES
KIT SELECTOR DISC
KIT SELECTOR
KIT SCREW
KIT WASHER
KIT FRONT HANDLE
KIT SCREWS FOR ADAPATOR
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